Minioren Limiet

Eindhoven, 22-2-2025

Programmanr. 12
22-2-2025 - 15:50

25m vrije slag

Gebjr 2016 - 2019
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1
2 Faye Goossens
3 Yinthe Vaes
4 Clara Davidoiu

5 Simon Oosting
6 Luna van der Sloot

vereniging

Zegenwerp
Nuenen
PSV

PSV
Zegenwerp

inschrijftijd

33.19
27.20
23.61
26.58
29.07

201600630
201700250
201700252
201700219
201600452

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Psv
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